
ISSUE ID: 2018/F/40 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
10-OCT-2018 AND 16-OCT-2018





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 10-OCT-2018 AND 16-OCT-2018

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 17th October 2018

23302

265900

280357

316540

323216

338876

346432

349162

373353

376424

379802

391979

402506

502487

503825

504859

505368
522669

544329

554574

558988

564841

570590

572760

576628

580095

583613

584776

584865

586200

586201

588303

588694

591980

594128

605723

606836

611326

612073

612083

613290

616490

617322

617601

617602

617603

618205

618735

621628

625271

626541

628672

629847

632410

632413

633104

634111

634171

634543

634816

635035

635054

635520

16/10/2018

11/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

12/10/2018

11/10/2018

16/10/2018

15/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

12/10/2018

16/10/2018
16/10/2018

16/10/2018

12/10/2018

11/10/2018

16/10/2018

12/10/2018

16/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

12/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

10/10/2018

11/10/2018

11/10/2018

16/10/2018

16/10/2018

15/10/2018

12/10/2018

16/10/2018

12/10/2018

16/10/2018

11/10/2018

11/10/2018

12/10/2018

THE CATHOLIC HOUSING AID SOCIETY Changed To 
CABHRU HOUSING ASSOCIATION SERVICES
ELM PARK HOUSE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED Changed To ELM PARK HOUSE 
OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
SHERRY FITZGERALD (COMMERCIAL) LIMITED 
Changed To CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD COMMERCIAL
IRELAND LIMITED
LIBERTUS LIMITED Changed To AUSTIN HANLEY 
LIMITED
SHERRY FITZGERALD (COMMERCIAL ) N.I. LIMITED 
Changed To CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD COMMERCIAL
(NORTHERN IRELAND) LIMITED
CORBALLY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To CPB DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LHM CASEY MCGRATH OUTSOURCE SERVICES 
LIMITED Changed To NORAN OUTSOURCE 
SERVICES LIMITED
THYME OUT GOURMET FOOD TO GO LIMITED 
Changed To WILLIAMS GOURMET FOODS LIMITED
SERTUS UNDERWRITING LIMITED Changed To RSA 
BROKER MOTOR INSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED
MERCK SHARP & DOHME IRELAND (HUMAN 
HEALTH) LIMITED Changed To MSDIG HOLDINGS 
LIMITED
MCKERNAN TRAINING SOLUTIONS LIMITED 
Changed To ROBERT MCKERNAN LIMITED
M+W HIGH TECH PROJECTS IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To EXYTE NORTHERN EUROPE LIMITED
ALS IRISH AIRCRAFT LEASING MSN 1153 LIMITED 
Changed To ALS IRISH AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED
SHERRY FITZGERALD (IRELAND) HOLDINGS 
LIMITED Changed To CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD 
IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED
MLMG DEBT SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To MLMG
PAYROLL SERVICES LIMITED
JH DRY LINING & PLASTERING LIMITED Changed To 
CGA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ISSC DUBLIN LIMITED Changed To ISSC LIMITED
HAND OF THE KING LIMITED Changed To GAME OF 
THRONES TOURS LIMITED
EMERGING MARKETS POWER LIMITED Changed To 
BLACKWATER ENERGY LIMITED
RULEMINT LIMITED Changed To ORIGIN 
RIVERWALK PROPERTY TRADING LIMITED
ALEXO THERAPEUTICS LIMITED Changed To ALX 
ONCOLOGY LIMITED
M&N BROSNAN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
MNK BROSNAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
JOHN EGAN UTILITIES LIMITED Changed To J&L 
BOLTON LIMITED
COL DALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To A. 
FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ALLGLASS WINDSCREEN PROVIDERS LIMITED 
Changed To AUTO CLAIMS SERVICES LIMITED
RAYNANG CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To 
PONTOON BRIDGE PORTAL LIMITED
ENFIELD SALES & PARTS LIMITED Changed To 
SUPERIOR DISTRIBUTION IRELAND LIMITED
GREENPLUS LIMITED Changed To COREGD 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
FLYEFIT SIX LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT 
STILLORGAN LIMITED
FLYEFIT SEVEN LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT CHQ 
LIMITED
FLYEFIT EIGHT LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT 
DRUMCONDRA LIMITED
CURRAGH ROAD MOTORS LIMITED Changed To J & 
J DUNNE MOTORS LIMITED
FARRELL AUCTIONEERS & ESTATE AGENTS 
LIMITED Changed To FARRELL AUCTIONEERS, 

VALUERS & ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED
BEFANA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To 
BEFANA LIMITED
SIENNA SPRING LIMITED Changed To GLENBRIER 
LABOUR AGENCY LIMITED
FLYEFIT NINE LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT 
TALLAGHT LIMITED
FANZ FIRST LIMITED Changed To FANZFIRST 
LIMITED
BOATIDE LIMITED Changed To TRIBETACTICS 
LIMITED
CURLEW PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Changed To RUA HOSPITALITY PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CURLEW BREW PUB HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To
RUA HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS LIMITED
ROM RECYCLED PLASTICS LIMITED Changed To 
POLYMER ALLOY TECHNOLOGY TEORANTA
CLEARVIEW EUROPEAN CORPORATION LIMITED 
Changed To HYGEIA MEDICAL LIMITED
KEGS FOR ALL LIMITED Changed To ALQ 
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
FLYEFIT TEN LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT CORK 
LIMITED
FLYEFIT ELEVEN LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT 
SALLYNOGGIN LIMITED
FLYEFIT TWELVE LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT 
LIFFEY VALLEY LIMITED
WILD ATLANTIC MEDIA LIMITED Changed To GILDEA
PREMIER CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SALTY LEAVE HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
TULLYLOUGH HOLDINGS LIMITED
CASTLE STAR (KILKENNY) LIMITED Changed To 
TRIBAL INVESTMENTS (ROCKHILL) LIMITED
BOLT CHARGE LIMITED Changed To CHARGICITY 
LIMITED
ARUP ENG LIMITED Changed To ALLIED 
RELIABILITY UNIT PARTNERS LIMITED
JUST MATTRESSES LIMITED Changed To NIGHT 
KNIGHT LIMITED
ASIA ATLANTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To
AAI HOLDINGS LIMITED
AEROWAY LIMITED Changed To REMOTE IP 
IRELAND LIMITED
DERRYTON LIMITED Changed To MOUNTPLUMMER 
PLANT HIRE LIMITED
MSD TEMP CO. LIMITED Changed To MERCK SHARP
& DOHME IRELAND (HUMAN HEALTH) LIMITED
ASDEE MANAGEMENT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To ASDEE FINANCE SERVICES 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
DRES PROPERTIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To ROCKSMARK PROPERTIES PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
INTECHAL UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
ANALOG DEVICES IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY
DRES PROPERTIES (HOLDINGS) PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To DRES PROPERTIES PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
AAI HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To ASIA ATLANTIC 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
AAI INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To SG 
SUNRISE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FLAMETRAIL LIMITED Changed To CHURCH LANE 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED


