



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2018/F/40

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

10-OCT-2018 AND 16-OCT-2018

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 10-OCT-2018 AND 16-OCT-2018

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
23302	THE CATHOLIC HOUSING AID SOCIETY Changed To CABHRU HOUSING ASSOCIATION SERVICES	16/10/2018	591980	VALUERS & ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED BEFANA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To	12/10/2018
265900	ELM PARK HOUSE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To ELM PARK HOUSE		594128	BEFANA LIMITED SIENNA SPRING LIMITED Changed To GLENBRIER	16/10/2018
	OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		605723	LABOUR AGENCY LIMITED FLYEFIT NINE LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT	16/10/2018
280357	SHERRY FITZGERALD (COMMERCIAL) LIMITED Changed To CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD COMMERCIAL	16/10/2018 AL	606836	TALLAGHT LIMITED FANZ FIRST LIMITED Changed To FANZFIRST	12/10/2018
316540	IRELAND LIMITED LIBERTUS LIMITED Changed To AUSTIN HANLEY	16/10/2018	611326	LIMITED BOATIDE LIMITED Changed To TRIBETACTICS	12/10/2018
323216	SHERRY FITZGERALD (COMMERCIAL) N.I. LIMITED		612073	LIMITED CURLEW PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	12/10/2018
	Changed To CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD COMMERCIA (NORTHERN IRELAND) LIMITED			Changed To RUA HOSPITALITY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	
338876	CORBALLY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To CPB DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	16/10/2018	612083	CURLEW BREW PUB HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed T RUA HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS LIMITED	
346432	LIMITED Changed To NORAN OUTSOURCE	12/10/2018	613290	ROM RECYCLED PLASTICS LIMITED Changed TO POLYMER ALLOY TECHNOLOGY TEORANTA	16/10/2018
349162	SERVICES LIMITED THYME OUT GOURMET FOOD TO GO LIMITED Changed To WILLIAMS COURMET FOODS LIMITED	11/10/2018	616490	CLEARVIEW EUROPEAN CORPORATION LIMITED Changed To HYGEIA MEDICAL LIMITED	16/10/2018
373353	Changed To WILLIAMS GOURMET FOODS LIMITED SERTUS UNDERWRITING LIMITED Changed TO RSA		617322	KEGS FOR ALL LIMITED Changed To ALQ CONTRACTORS LIMITED ELYCELL TEN LIMITED Changed To ELYCELL CORK	12/10/2018
376424	BROKER MOTOR INSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED MERCK SHARP & DOHME IRELAND (HUMAN HEALTH) LIMITED Changed To MSDIG HOLDINGS	15/10/2018	617601	FLYEFIT TEN LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT CORK LIMITED FLYEFIT ELEVEN LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT	16/10/2018 16/10/2018
379802	LIMITED MCKERNAN TRAINING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	12/10/2018	617602	SALLYNOGGIN LIMITED FLYEFIT TWELVE LIMITED Changed TO FLYEFIT	16/10/2018
391979	Changed To ROBERT MCKERNAN LIMITED M+W HIGH TECH PROJECTS IRELAND LIMITED	12/10/2018	618205	LIFFEY VALLEY LIMITED WILD ATLANTIC MEDIA LIMITED Changed To GILDE	
402506	Changed To EXYTE NORTHERN EUROPE LIMITED ALS IRISH AIRCRAFT LEASING MSN 1153 LIMITED	12/10/2018	618735	PREMIER CONSULTANTS LIMITED SALTY LEAVE HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To	12/10/2018
502487	Changed To ALS IRISH AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITE SHERRY FITZGERALD (IRELAND) HOLDINGS		621628	TULLYLOUGH HOLDINGS LIMITED CASTLE STAR (KILKENNY) LIMITED Changed To	12/10/2018
	LIMITED Changed To CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED	10/10/2010	625271	TRIBAL INVESTMENTS (ROCKHILL) LIMITED BOLT CHARGE LIMITED Changed To CHARGICITY	12/10/2018
503825	MLMG DEBT SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed TO MLM PAYROLL SERVICES LIMITED	G 6/10/2018	626541	LIMITED ARUP ENG LIMITED Changed To ALLIED	10/10/2018
504859	JH DRY LINING & PLASTERING LIMITED Changed TO CGA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	12/10/2018	628672	RELIABILITY UNIT PARTNERS LIMITED JUST MATTRESSES LIMITED Changed To NIGHT	11/10/2018
505368 522669	ISSC DUBLIN LIMITED Changed To ISSC LIMITED HAND OF THE KING LIMITED Changed TO GAME OF	16/10/2018 16/10/2018	629847	KNIGHT LIMITED ASIA ATLANTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	D 11/10/2018
544329	THRONES TOURS LIMITED EMERGING MARKETS POWER LIMITED Changed To	16/10/2018	632410	AAI HOLDINGS LIMITED AEROWAY LIMITED Changed To REMOTE IP	16/10/2018
554574	BLACKWATER ENERGY LIMITED RULEMINT LIMITED Changed To ORIGIN	12/10/2018	632413	IRELAND LIMITED DERRYTON LIMITED Changed To MOUNTPLUMME	R 16/10/2018
558988	RIVERWALK PROPERTY TRADING LIMITED ALEXO THERAPEUTICS LIMITED Changed To ALX	11/10/2018	633104	PLANT HIRE LIMITED MSD TEMP CO. LIMITED Changed To MERCK SHAR	P 15/10/2018
564841	ONCOLOGY LIMITED M&N BROSNAN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To	16/10/2018	634111	& DOHME IRELAND (HUMAN HEALTH) LIMITED ASDEE MANAGEMENT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	12/10/2018
570590	MNK BROSNAN HOLDINGS LIMITED JOHN EGAN UTILITIES LIMITED Changed To J&L	12/10/2018		COMPANY Changed To ASDEE FINANCE SERVICE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	
572760	BOLTON LIMITED COL DALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To A.	16/10/2018	634171	DRES PROPERTIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To ROCKSMARK PROPERTIES PUBLIC	16/10/2018
576628	FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED ALLGLASS WINDSCREEN PROVIDERS LIMITED	12/10/2018	634543	INTECHAL UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To	12/10/2018
580095	Changed To AUTO CLAIMS SERVICES LIMITED RAYNANG CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To	12/10/2018	634816	ANALOG DEVICES IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPAN DRES PROPERTIES (HOLDINGS) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To DRES PROPERTIES PUBLI	16/10/2018
583613	PONTOON BRIDGE PORTAL LIMITED ENFIELD SALES & PARTS LIMITED Changed To SUPERIOR DISTRIBUTION IRELAND LIMITED	12/10/2018	635035	LIMITED COMPANY AAI HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To ASIA ATLANTIC	
584776	GREENPLUS LIMITED Changed To COREGD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	12/10/2018	635054	INVESTMENTS LIMITED AAI INVESTMENTS LIMITED AAI INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To SG	11/10/2018
584865	FLYEFIT SIX LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT STILLORGAN LIMITED	16/10/2018	635520	SUNRISE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED FLAMETRAIL LIMITED Changed To CHURCH LANE	12/10/2018
586200	FLYEFIT SEVEN LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT CHQ LIMITED	16/10/2018	000020	DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	12/10/2010
586201	FLYEFIT EIGHT LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT DRUMCONDRA LIMITED	16/10/2018			
588303	CURRAGH ROAD MOTORS LIMITED Changed To J 8 J DUNNE MOTORS LIMITED	12/10/2018			
588694	FARRELL AUCTIONEERS & ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED Changed To FARRELL AUCTIONEERS,	12/10/2018			